BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (October 6, 2025)

3F

***B D Saints c.4 Kantarmaci |
Beary Funny g.5 Morey W
***Bermuda Triangle .3 Morey W
Brilliant Fury c.2 Duggan D
eInfinite Light c.2

eMisdemeanor c.2 Pletcher T
Private Flight g.3 Hennig M

She's Bankable f.2

4F

*%Very Accomplished f.2 Baker C
%Cathryn Sophia f.2 Pletcher T
%Shared Humor c.2 Pletcher T
American Purple .2

Bank Frenzy g.5 Rodriguez R
Belarosa f.2 Rodriguez R
Belouni (FR) 9.5 Abreu J
Bertrille f.4 Brown B
Best Not Miss f.2 Terranova Il J
***Bjg Heleonora f.2 Nevin M
***Chasing Daylight m.6 Rodriguez R
Conman g.5 Kantarmaci |
Cristobal c.2 Falcone, Jr. R
Detail Oriented ¢.3 Sciacca G
***Disarmed h.5 Rodriguez R
***Elat On g.5 Rodriguez R
Geostoblame c.2 Pletcher T
Heavens Lee f.3 Levine B
eHello Beauty .4 Quick P
Italian Soiree f.3 Terranova Il J
Jackson Heights g.5 Kantarmaci |
Jackson's Dixie m.5 Miceli M
***Just Katherine m.5 Jimenez J
Kay Road f.2 Terranova ll J
Kuchar h.6 Rodriguez R
Lanum c.2 Pletcher T

Mach Schnell g.2

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

08/03/25 SAR Clm17500nw3/L Fin3
02/22/25 AQU Alw76000nw1$/x Fin3
08/15/25 SAR Mcl100000 Fin6

09/01/25 SAR Msw Fin5

07/31/25 SAR JMrrissyB -150k Fin5
08/28/25 SAR Msw Fin3

08/27/25 SAR CIm40000-c Fin6
09/21/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin6é

09/11/25 BAQ McI35000-c Finl
08/05/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin6
08/24/25 SAR WestPointB -150k Fin3
09/20/25 BAQ BFBongrdB -150k Fin5
09/20/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin6
03/09/25 AQU CIlm50000cnd Fin2
09/12/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin10
09/13/25 BAQ Msw Fin7

09/20/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin5
09/25/25 BAQ Msw Finl

09/06/25 KD MusicCtyG2 -2000k Fin11
08/20/25 SAR SOC 25000 - N Fin5
09/11/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x Fin3
09/20/24 BAQ Aoc80000cnd-N Finl

09/27/25 BAQ Aoc75000cnd-N Finll

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:37.28B ***Makes Sense c.3
:37.87B ***McDiesel g.3
:37.35B Meg's Foxy Grey f.3
:38.85B Mozambique g.3
:36.44B **MrRTg.3
:36.44B Patty Van Twinkle m.5
:38.66 B Rafa Junior c.2
:39.91B She's All Clover .2
She's Cool f.4
Silent Melody m.5
Smartkenzie c.2
So Tru f.2
48.00BG  gpinning Colors m.5
148.30B Taparoo f.2
:51.888 Top of the Table f.4
48.85BG  whittington Park 9.6
50.66B  willintoriskitall 9.5
'50.958 Wujood f.2
149.74B
:50.50B
:51.00B
:51.90B 5F
:50.66 B ***Antonio of Venice g.4
:50.85B Boxed Wine f.4
:49.90B o***Brzina m.6
:50.77B ele Grisg.4
:52.00B Power of Women f.2
:51.00B Raging Sea Captain c.2
148.30B Sagamore Mischief g.8
:50.66 B Stone Smuggler f.3
:148.00 B Twisted Banker c.2
149.50 B You Know Better .3
149.95B
:50.89B
149.20B
148.45B G
149.25B
:51.88B
:51.00B
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Brown B
Rodriguez R
Nevin M
Rodriguez R
Jimenez J
Maker M
Dutrow, Jr. R
Pletcher T
Rodriguez R
Abreu J
Dutrow, Jr. R
Terranova Il J
Hennig M

Hennig M
Rodriguez R
Dutrow, Jr. R
Pletcher T

Rodriguez R
Abreu J
Rodriguez R
Rodriguez R
Baker C
Rodriguez R
Rodriguez G
Abreu J
Rodriguez R
Clement M

09/20/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin8
04/26/25 AQU SOC 50000/50000 Fin7
08/07/25 DEL SOC 25000/35000-c Fin6
09/19/25 BAQ Msw Finl

06/07/25 SAR Msw Fin7

04/18/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Finl
09/13/25 BAQ Msw Fin6

09/25/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin7
09/14/25 BAQ CIm35000nw2/L Fin3
09/11/25 DEL Mcl50000(50-45) Fin3

09/14/25 BAQ AtheniaL -150k Fin4

05/24/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin10
09/25/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2$/x Finl
09/01/25 SAR SOC 50000 - N Fin7

07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin3
08/29/25 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Finl
05/16/25 BAQ CIm20000-c Finl
08/31/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin4d

08/13/25 SAR CIm32000 Finl
08/30/25 SAR PrioressG3 -175k Fin5

05/17/25 BAQ Msw Finé

:50.50 B
:51.50B
49.05B
49.95B
:51.30B
149.66B
:50.00B
:51.55B
49.95B
49.74B
:50.00B
148.45BG
:50.25B
:48.85B G
:51.00B
:50.75B
:50.75B
:51.55B

1:01.80B
1:01.00B
1:00.00 B
1:00.00B
1:00.60B G
1:02.00BG
1:02.50 B
1:01.00B
1:02.00BG
1:01.00B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 8 :36.44 :39.91 :37.85
4 Furlongs 45 :48.00 :52.00 :50.19
5 Furlongs 10 1:00.00 1:02.50 1:01.19
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